TO: LAW AND JUSTICE COMMITTEE
DEKALB COUNTY BOARD
DEKALB COUNTY, ILLINOIS

REPORT OF PUBLIC DEFENDER
MONTH OF APRIL 2014

The Undersigned Public Defender for DeKalb County, lllinois, pursuant
fo statute in such cases made and provided, hereby files the report of
services performed by him and his assistants for the above stated month
listing the number of cases at the start of the month as indicated by -
category listing, and the number of cases closed at the end of the month,
which are as follows:

MCCULLOCH MCGUIRE CRISWELL CARLSON STAUFFENBERG OLSON AL-HENAY

CRIMINAL FELONY 30 91 129 64
CRIMINAL MISDEME 6 30 34 16
TRAFFIC OFFENSES 1 37 23 23
JUVENILE 2
OTHER 1 2
TOTAL OPEN 37 158 187 107
Total Open Apr 14 3 17 18 10
Total Close Apr 14 26 19 24 16

TTLYTD Opened

TTLYTD Closed

81

18

46

92

237

24

58

103

19

30

259

411

62

24

217

109

418

67

71

CREEKMORE

205

234

439

68

74

TOTAL

498

545

593

353

1994

269

312

1318

1305



Lori A King Thomas O. McCulloch
Secretary Public Defender
DeKalb County, lllinois

cc: Honorable Robbin Stuckert




