TO: LAW AND JUSTICE COMMITTEE DEKALB COUNTY BOARD DEKALB COUNTY, ILLINOIS

## REPORT OF PUBLIC DEFENDER MONTH OF APRIL 2014

The Undersigned Public Defender for DeKalb County, Illinois, pursuant to statute in such cases made and provided, hereby files the report of services performed by him and his assistants for the above stated month listing the number of cases at the start of the month as indicated by category listing, and the number of cases closed at the end of the month, which are as follows:

	MCCULLOCH	MCGUIRE	CRISWELL	CARLSON	STAUFFENBERG	OLSON	AL-HENAY	CREEKMORE	TOTAL
CRIMINAL FELONY	30	91	129	64	81	103	0	0	498
CRIMINAL MISDEME	6	30	34	16	18	19	217	205	545
TRAFFIC OFFENSES	1	37	23	23	46	30	199	234	593
JUVENILE				2	92	259			353
OTHER			1	2			2		5
TOTAL OPEN	37	158	187	107	237	411	418	439	1994
Total Open Apr 14	3	17	18	10	24	62	67	68	269
Total Close Apr 14	26	19	24	16	58	24	71	74	312
TTL YTD Opened									1318
TTL YTD Closed									1305

Respectfully submitted,

Lori A King Secretary

cc: Honorable Robbin Stuckert

Thomas O. McCulloch Public Defender

DeKalb County, Illinois